Part of Thermo Fisher Scientific
STD5000 & STD6000
Current to Pressure Transducers
User Guide
P/N MA45-5600-00
Revision F
STD5000 & STD6000
Current to Pressure Transducers

approvals.
2Split range not available on these units.
Ordering Information
B-2     STD5000 & STD6000 User Guide Thermo Fisher Scientific
Table B–2. Accessories & spare parts
Part Number Description Notes
FR20-0001-00 External filter system (5-micron pre-
filter, 0.3-micron coalescent filter)
¼” compression fittings
FP45-OPTN-VM Valve mount kit (bolts and washers) Refer to Chapter 2.
FP45-OPTN-PM 2½” pipe mount adapter Refer to Chapter 2.
FP45-OPTN-TSW Stainless steel tag, mounted with wire Engraved
FP45-OPTN-TSD Stainless steel tag (small), mounted with
drive screws
Engraved
FP82-2022-00 FAS2022 filter regulator with supply
gauge
GA21-1200-30 Output gauge, 0–30 psi, ¼” CBM 2 inch
GA21-1200-60 Output gauge, 0–60 psi, ¼” CBM 2 inch
MA45-5600-00 STD5000 & STD6000 user guide 1 provided, no charge
SA45-1502-XX E-Pi module replacement, standard
pressure
XX = Specify model
number and output;
contact Thermo Fisher
SA45-1502-XXHP E-Pi module replacement, high pressure XX = Specify model
number and output;
contact Thermo Fisher
SA45-2501-00 Circuit board/O-ring, 4–20 mA Specify model number
SA45-2501-01 Circuit board/O-ring, 10–50 mA Specify model number
SA45-8502-XX Fix orifice replacement kit XX = Output; contact
Thermo Fisher.
Recommended spare part
Thermo Fisher Scientific STD5000 & STD6000 User Guide     C-1
Appendix C